
Name of Club or Organization Name of Sponsor/s Sponsor Email/s

Academic Bowl (DHOH) Jason Greenberg, Judy Heier Jason_L_Greenberg@mcpsmd.org ; Judy_A_Heier@mcpsmd.org

Adulting 101 Connor Leidl, Jeff Grandin Connor_Leidl@mcpsmd.org ; Jeff_S_Grandin@mcpsmd.org

Adventurer's Guild Steve Mirman Steven_Mirman@mcpsmd.org

Amazing Airplanes Club TBD TBD

American Sign Language Honor Society (ASLHS) Liz Hill Elizabeth_Hill@mcpsmd.org

Asian American Club Dana Sato Dana_K_Sato@mcpsmd.org

Asian Pop Culture Club (APCC) Christine Bang Christine_J_Bang@mcpsmd.org

Best Buddies Christine Zafonte Christine_F_Zafonte@mcpsmd.org

Black Student Union Kristin Clardy, Joharri Harris Kristen_D_Clardy@mcpsmd.org ; Joharri_A_Harris@mcpsmd.org

Bollywood Club Margaret McCarthy Margaret_McCarthy@mcpsmd.org

Card Club Chris Orlando Christopher_Orlando@mcpsmd.org

Chess Club Sean Gowen Sean_D_Gowen@mcpsmd.org

Class of 2025 David Akatu David_Akatu@mcpsmd.org

Class of 2026 Connor Leidl Connor_D_Leidl@mcpsmd.org

Class of 2027 Carolyn Lane Carolyn_M_Lane@mcpsmd.org

Class of 2028 Jonathan Chung Jonathan_W_Chung@mcpsmd.org

College and Career Readiness Club Victoria Wolk victoria_a_wolk@mcpsmd.org

Dancers Beyond Labels Katherine Gross katherine_a_gross@mcpsmd.org

Drama Dana Sato, Sean Gowen, Mary Rose Madan Dana_K_Sato@mcpsmd.org ; Sean_D_Gowen@mcpsmd.org

E-Sport Gaming Club Everton Barrett Everton_C_Barrett@mcpsmd.org

East African Club Michael Williams Michael_V_Williams@mcpsmd.org

Echoes Dana Sato Dana_K_Sato@mcpsmd.org

Engineering Research and Developement (ERD) Mark Bradley mark_a_bradley@mcpsmd.org

Environmental Club Jeff Grandin jeff_s_grandin@mcpsmd.org

Ethiopian and Eritrean Student Alliance (EESA) Christopher Orlando christopher_Orlando@mcpsmd.org

Fellowship of Christian Athletes Todd Dembroski todd_m_dembroski@mcpsmd.org

Forensics Team (Public Speaking) Jane Fry Jane_M_Fry@mcpsmd.org

French Honor Society / French Club Frederic Roche frederic_j_roche@mcpsmd.org

Homework Club Nicole Maury, Steve Mirman Nicole_Maury@mcpsmd.org, Steve_Mirman@mcpsmd.org

IB Math Club Eva Kavalov Eve_M_Kavalov@mcpsmd.org

It's Academic David Goodrich Goodriches@hotmail.com

Jewish Student Union Beth Seabreeze Elizabeth_H_Seabreeze@mcpsmd.org

Key Club Fariha Khan Fariha_Khan@mcpsmd.org

Latin Dance Club/ RHS Ritmo Inalva Bovo Inalva_M_Bovo@mcpsmd.org

Latinx Student Union Dulce Carrillo,Fernanda Chaney Luisa_F_Chaney@mcpsmd.org ; Dulce_M_Carrillo@mcpsmd.org

Letters for Smiles Monica Lynch monica_l_lynch@mcpsmd.org

Marching Band Beatriz Barion Fanzeres Beatriz_B_Fanzeres@mcpsmd.org

Math Team Chris Orlando Christopher_Orlando@mcpsmd.org

Milk Club Abassie Koroma abassie_A_Koroma@mcpsmd.org

Minority Scholars Program (MSP) Everton Barrett, Caryn Chavarria Everton_C_Barrett@mcpsmd.org ; Caryn_Chavarria@mcpsmd.org

Mock Trial Monica Lynch monica_l_lynch@mcpsmd.org

Muslim Student Association Fariha Khan Fariha_Khan@mcpsmd.org

National Art Honor Society Mike Sandstrom Michael_Sandstrom@mcpsmd.org

National Honor Society Beth Seabreeze Elizabeth_H_Seabreeze@mcpsmd.org

National Math Honor Society (Mu Alpha Theta) Chris Orlando Christopher_Orlando@mcpsmd.org

National Science Honor Society Anu Gupta Anu_Gupta@mcpsmd.org

National Society of Black Engineers, Jr Everton Barrett Everton_C_Barrett@mcpsmd.org

National Spanish Honor Society Maritza Vakas Maritza_Vakas@mcpsmd.org

Our Minds Matter Ciara Caprara Ciara_W_Caprara@mcpsmd.org

Partners of Animal Welfare & Safety (P.A.W.S) Jeff Grandin jeff_s_grandin@mcpsmd.org

Psychology Club Christine Zafonte christine_f_zafonte@mcpsmd.org

Public Forum Debate Krista McKim Krista_L_McKim@mcpsmd.org

Rampage Taryn Trazkovich Taryn_S_Trazkovich@mcpsmd.org

RHS EmpowHER Conor Jordan conor_jordan@mcpsmd.org

Rockville Ambassadors Christine Bang Christine_J_Bang@mcpsmd.org 

Rockville Astronomy Jason Neal jason_w_neal@mcpsmd.org

Rockville Filmmakers Society Steve Mirman Steven_Mirman@mcpsmd.org

Rockville Outing Club Jason Neal jason_w_neal@mcpsmd.org

Rockville Students for Change Emily Wells Emily_D_Wells@mcpsmd.org

Sexuality and Gender Alliance (SAGA) Casey Defrancesco Casey_Defrancesco@mcpsmd.org

STEM Club Jason Greenberg Jason_L_Greenberg@mcpsmd.org

Student Government Association (SGA) Jonathan Brammer jonathan_a_brammer@mcpsmd.org

The Brazil Club Inalva Bovo Inalva_M_Bovo@mcpsmd.org

UNICEF Club Joharri Harris Joharri_A_Harris@mcpsmd.org

Weightlifting Club Ray Trail Raymond_J_Trail@mcpsmd.org

Women for Change Taryn Trazkovich Taryn_S_Trazkovich@mcpsmd.org

Women In STEM Alison Berger Alison_K_Berger@mcpsmd.org

Yearbook Krista McKim Krista_L_McKim@mcpsmd.org


